Hill College Facility Rental Rates

Non-Profit
Hill County Campus Full Day | HalfDay | FullDay | Half Day
PAC $500.00 $250.00 $400.00 $200.00
PAC South $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $50.00
Cafeteria $300.00 $150.00 $200.00 $200.00
Bob Bullock Executive Dining Room $150.00 $75.00 $75.00 $50.00
Student Center Gym $150.00 $75.00 $75.00 $50.00
Bob Bullock Sports Center $300.00 $150.00 $200.00 $100.00
Student Center $300.00 $150.00 $200.00 $100.00
Welcome Center Meeting Space $150.00 $75.00 $75.00 $50.00
Athletic Center for Excellence (ACE) $150.00 $75.00 $75.00 $50.00
Baseball/Softball Field $400.00 $200.00 $300.00 $150.00
Classroom $100.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Johnson County Campus
Room 400 $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $50.00
Student Center $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $50.00
Classroom $100.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Burleson Higher Education Center
The Commons (incl. courtyard) $300.00 $150.00 $200.00 $100.00
Classroom $100.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Security
if required, $45 hour with 3 hour minimum
Technology

if required, $60 per hour on-site audio/visual technician/static stage lighting with 2 hour minimum

Damage/Cleaning Fees

If facility is not utilized properly and/or damaged by renter and requires additional cleaning,
maintenance, or repair, college may assess a $50 - $1,000 charge at its discretion.

* all rental rates include table/chair set-up and breakdown, cleaning, client bags trash
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